Royal 3inc.

Bill to: ANDERSON TRANSPORTATION & LOGISTICS,LLC 3300 D N MAIN ST PMB343, Anderson, SC, 29621 Invoice Date: 03/01/2024 Invoice #: 346093 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/01/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination		Rate	Amount
02/29/2024		8885 Hailey Rd, Southaven, MS 38671, USA - 12501 Harris Branch Pkwy, Manor, TX 78653, USA			
			1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00

TOTAL	
\$1,450.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Anderson Transportation & Logistics LLC

Load Number 3460

346093

3300-D N. Main Anderson, SC 29621 888-258-4088

Contact Darryl Kinley (888)258-4088 DISPATCH@MYATL.NET

Carrier ROYAL3 INC Attn STERLING Phone (630)566-0616

53' VAN	PO#	BL# 312536	656 Miles
Pick up	SCANSOURCE	Earliest	02/29/24 14:00
	8650 COMMERCE DR	Latest	02/29/24 17:00
	SOUTHAVEN, MS 38671	Contact	CHRIS PRIUTT
		Phone	(662)342-3700
	PU#:: 312536		
	COMMODITY:: 26 SKIDS F	AKEQ NEEDED:: ETRAC/STRAPS	
Directions	***ALL LOADS MUST HAV	E A SEAL ON THE TRAILER BEFORE LEAVING THE SHIPP	ER. PLEASE HAVE DRIVER ASK
	FOR A SEAL BEFORE LEAV	ING.*** ((All pages of the BOL must be provided in POD	in order to get paid))
	*** CUSTOM BROKER FOR	CANADIAN SHIPMENTS IS LIVINGSTON INT'L***	
Delivery	Tesla, inc	Earliest	03/01/24 00:00
	12521 HARRIS BRANCH P	KWY Latest	03/01/24 00:00
	Justin Garzonie/PO#47007	'57415 Contact	MIKE FABIAN
	MANOR, TX 78653	Phone	737-708-5905
	PO# CALL WHEN LOADE	D DR2 PO#4700757415	

Special Instructions

Rate Detail	Quoted Amount Total:	<u> </u>	Carrier Initials:	SM						
Remit all bills to:										
3300-D N. Main										
PMB 343										
Anderson, SC 29621										
	Acct Payable									
	invoicing@myatl.net									
	Refer to the Load Number on your invoice: 346093									

Please have driver call when empty or if delayed.

- 1. This rate is all inclusive of all charges.
- 2. Deviation from these rates must be approved in writing and signed by both carrier and broker and a copy of signed approval must accompany freight bill presented to Anderson Transportation & Logistics, LLC.
- 3. All drivers must call ATL for dispatch, loaded and empty.
- 4. This rate agreement & current insurance must be on file PLUS ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING & PROOF OF DELIVERY with freight bill for payment to be made.

For internal use only	Order# 312536			
		-	4	

Anderson Transportation & Logistics LLC

Load Number





3300-D N. Main Anderson, SC 29621 888-258-4088

Contact Darryl Kinley (888)258-4088 DISPATCH@MYATL.NET

Carrier ROYAL3 INC Attn STERLING **Phone** (630)566-0616

5. Your signature indicates approval of all rates and terms listed above. Please sign and fax or email back.

- 6. Must call receiver once loaded. No detention or re-consignment will be paid without call.
- 7. By executing Carrier Rate Confirmation, the carrier confirms the driver has enough available hours of service to meet delivery date and time.

Broker: Anderson Transportation & Logistics, LLC

Anderson Transportation and Logistics, LLC Standard Terms and Conditions Apply

Driver Name: Vladimir

Driver Mobile Number:______ Carrier Signature:______ Carrier Signature:______ Date:_02/29/2024

For internal use only Order# 312530	For internal use only	Order# 312536
---------------------------------------	-----------------------	---------------

Date:2/29/2024			В	ILL OF	LADING		Page 1
	SHIP Fr bution Center Commerce Drive, aven. MS 38671				Bill of Lading N Justin Garzonie	lumber: /PO#4700	
	60935677	7		FOB:			
	1 Harris Branch P	ĸwy	Loc #:TE	EMPUS	CARRIER NAME: Trailer number: Seal number(s):	08707	120
Mike Fabian 737-708-5905 City/St/Zip: Manor, TX 78653 CID#: 1000021930					SCAC: A Pro number: 3	ATL 12536	
Attention:				FOB:			
					Freight Charge PPD	Terms:	
					(check box)	Master Bill of Bills of Lading	Lading: with attached underly
SPECIAL INSTRI PO00663398 26 SKIDS 685 C/		40870722					
CUSTONE							
	000663398	K H	PKGS	WEIGHT 12709.4	PALLET/SLIP (CIRCLE ONE)	ADDITIO	NAL SHIPPER INFO
					Y N Y N Y N		
GR	AND TOTAL				Y N		
HANDLING UNIT	PACKAGE	WEIGHT	H.M. (X)	Commodities requiring	EORMATION COMMODITY DES special or additional care or atte packaged as to ensure safe trai See Section 2(e) of NMF	antion in handling or stowing must be so hsportation with ordinary care.	LTL ONLY
QTY TYPE 26 Pallet	QTY TYPE 26 Pallet	12709.40			Machine Syste	ms(1)	NMFC # CLASS 116030-7 100
					-		
		-			GRAND TO		
Where the rate is depender property as follows: The ag	ent on value, shippers are re greed or declared value of t	he property is specif	ifically in writing	the shipper to be	clared value of the not exceeding	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collec Customer check ac	t: □ Prepaid: □ ceptable: □
Where the rate is depender property as follows: The ag per	int on value, shippers are re greed or declared value of the Liability Limitation	n for loss or c	ifically in writing in writing in a stated by	the shipper to be	clared value of the not exceeding nt may be applica	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collec Customer check ac ble. See 49 U.S.C. § 1	t: D Prepaid: D ceptable: D 4706(c)(1)(A) and (B).
Where the rate is depender property as follows: The ag per	int on value, shippers are re greed or declared value of the Liability Limitation ividually determined rates o rwise to the rates, classifica	n for loss or of r contracts that have tions and rules that	ifically in writing fically stated by damage in a been agreed in have been esta	the shipper to be this shipme	clared value of the not exceeding nt may be applica ween the carrier and	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collec Customer check act ble. See 49 U.S.C. § 1 The carrier shall not make do of freight and all other lawful	t: Prepaid: ceptable: 4706(c)(1)(A) and (B). Prepaid: Prepaid:
Where the rate is dependen property as follows: The ag per NOTE RECEIVED, subject to indi shipper, if applicable, other the shipper, on request, an SHIPPER SIGNAT This is to certify that the above n	Liability Limitation ividually determined rates o wise to the rates, classifica- and to all applicable state and URE / DATE amed materials are properly marked and babled, and are in	n for loss or o r contracts that hav tions and nules that federal regulations	ded:	the shipper to be this shipme upon in writing bet ablished by the car <u>Freight Count</u> By Shippe	clared value of the not exceeding Int may be applica ween the carrier and rier and are available to ted:	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collec Customer check ac ble. See 49 U.S.C. § 1 The carrier shall not make do of freight and all other lawful Shipper Signature	t: Prepaid: C ceptable: C 4706(c)(1)(A) and (B). elivery of this shipment without payme charges.
Where the rate is depende property as follows: The ag per NOTE RECEIVED, subject to indi shipper, if applicable, other the shipper, on request, an SHIPPER SIGNAT	Liability Limitation ividually determined rates o wise to the rates, classifica- and to all applicable state and URE / DATE amed materials are properly marked and babled, and are in	Trailer Loa	ded:	the shipper to be this shipme upon in writing bet ablished by the car <u>Freight Count</u> By Shippe	clared value of the not exceeding Int may be applica ween the carrier and rier and are available to ted: r pallets said to contain	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collect Customer check active ble. See 49 U.S.C. § 1 The carrier shall not make do of freight and all other lawful Shipper Signature CARRIER SIGNATURE Carrier acknowledges receipt of packag response information was made avail guidebook or equivalent documentation	t: Prepaid: ceptable: 4706(c)(1)(A) and (B). Prepaid: Prepaid:

Date:2/29/2024			E	BILL OF	LAD	ING			Page 1 of 1
	SHIP F stribution Center 50 Commerce Drive		0		Bill of La Justin Ga	ding N arzonie	Number: a / PO#4700		
	uthaven, MS 38671			FOB:					
Address: 12	SHIP esla, Inc. 521 Harris Branch F ko Eabian 737, 708 J	ркүү	Loc #: T	EMPUS	CARRIER Trailer nu Seal num	mber:	n.c.	120	
Mike Fabian 737-708-5905 City/St/Zip: Manor, TX 78653 CID#: 1000021930					SCAC: Pro num		ATL		
Attention:				FOB:					
					Freight C	Charge PD	e Terms:		d.
SPECIAL INST	TRUCTIONS:				(check box))	Master Bill o Bills of Ladir	f Lading: with attack	ned underlying
PO00663398 26 SKIDS 685	CARTONS -SEAL	#0870722							
CUSTOM	IER ORDER NUMBER	R	CUS # PKGS	TOMER ORDE WEIGHT		T/SLIP	ADDITIC	ONAL SHIPPER IN	FO
PO00663398				12709.40		N	_		
					Y	N N			
					Y Y	N N	-		
G	GRAND TOTAL			CARRIER INF		000000000			
HANDLING UNI		WEIGHT	(X)	Commodities requiring t	COMMODI	TY DES al care or att sure safe tra	CRIPTION ention in handling or stowing must be so naportation with ordinary care. FC Item 360		NLY
26 Pallet		12709.	.40		Machir	ne Syste	ems(1)	NMFC # 116030-7	CLASS 100
X000000000 X0000000000 X00000000000						ND TO	TAL		
	ndent on value, shippers are rea e agreed or declared value of th per	he property is sp	ecifically stated by	y the shipper to be n	ot exceeding		COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Colle Customer check ac	ct:	
RECEIVED, subject to i shipper, if applicable, of	E Liability Limitation individually determined rates or therwise to the rates, classificat , and to all publicable state and	contracts that h	ave been agreed	upon in writing hoty	one the sector		able. See 49 U.S.C. § 7 The carrier shall not make of of freight and all other lawfu	delivery of this shipment	
h.	ile F.	3	11/2	4			Shipper Signature		
SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regular of the property of the property regular of the property of the property By Shipper By Driver					allets said to	contain	CARRIER SIGNATUR Carrier acknowledges receipt of packa response information was made avail guidebook or equivalent documented	TX	
A from	AL- 29-20	$\frac{1}{1}$	ewer	By Driver/P	ieces		Property described above if weaty	d in good order, except as not	əd.
L				C			/ /0		